Rix Rax Mounting Bracket

Rail-it HO Scale

Rix Rail-it N Scale

Twin Coil Switch Machine Out of Stock at this time.

Rix Rax Flat

Rix Ajusto Pad

Uncoupling Tool

Rix Rax 21 Mounting Bracket for Hankscraft Display Motor

Rix Pick Uncoupling Tool N Scale

The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles are designed to represent telephone poles used by the
real railroads. The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles come in 30 and 40 foot lengths and the
crossarms are made so you can attach as many crossarms as needed to the poles. The
correct spacing of the crossarms are held by the sprue and notches are provided in the

| pole to make assembly quick and easy. Poles and Crossarms are molded in a brown

plastic.

30 & 40 foot poles (only) 36 total

Crossarms (only) 72 total

2 Arm Poles includes 18 poles and 36 Crossarms
4 Arm Poles includes 12 Poles and 48 Crossarms
Clear Crossarms (only) 36 total

0001.

0002.

0003.

0004.

0005.

0007.

0014.

0021.

0024.

0030.
0031.
0032.
0034.
003s.

€6,35

€ 5,60

€ 5,60

€18,30

€6,35

€ 5,30

€6,35

€6,35

€ 5,60

€9,80
€9,80
€9,80
€9,80
€9,80


http://rixproducts.com/6280001.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280002.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280002.htm
http://rixproducts.com/twincoil.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280005.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280007.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280014.htm
http://rixproducts.com/rix_rax_21_under.htm
http://rixproducts.com/rix_pick_uncoupling_tool.htm

HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale

HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale

HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale

40 Foot Poles (only) 36 total 0040.

The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles are
designed to represent telephone poles used by the real railroads. The Rix Railroad
Telephone Poles come in 30 and 40 foot lengths and the crossarms are made so you can
attach as many crossarms as needed to the poles. The correct spacing of the crossarms are
held by the sprue and notches are provided in the pole to make assembly quick and easy.
Poles and Crossarms are molded in a brown plastic.

The Rix Highway Overpass for N & HO scales is modeled after the bridges built during
the 1930's and 1940's to span over railroad tracks. This style of bridge was used all over
the country and is common to most people. The Rix Highway Overpass consist of 50 foot
spans which interlock together so that any length bridge can be built. The piers are
designed to be adjustable so that raising or lowering the bridge for different heights is
quick and easy.

Highway Pier 0100.
Early 50' Highway Overpass 0101.
Early 50' Hwy. Overpass w/Pier 0102.
Early 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers 0103.
Early Railings (4 50' Sections) 0104.
Highway Beams (10 50' pieces) 0105.
Roadway (4 50' Sections) 0106.
Highway Pier 0150.
Early 50' Highway Overpass 0151.
Early 50' Hwy. Overpass W/Pier 0152.
Early 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers 0153.
Early Railings (4 50' Sections) 0154.
Highway Beams (10 50' pieces) 0155.
Roadway (4 50' Sections) 0156.

The Rix Modern Highway Overpass for N & HO scales is modeled after the bridges built
today to span over railroad tracks. This style of bridge is typical of most new construction
and is used all over the country. The Rix Modern Highway Overpass consist of 50 foot
spans which interlock together so that any length bridge can be built. The piers are
designed to be adjustable so that raising or lowering the bridge for different heights is
quick and easy.

Modern 50' Highway Overpass 0111.
Modern 50' Hwy.Overpass W/Pier 0112.
Modern 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers 0113.
Modern Railings (4 50' sections) 0114.
Highway Divider (4 50' sections) 0115.
Modern 50' Highway Overpass 0161.
Modern 50' Highway Overpass W/Pier 0162.
Modern 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers 0163.
Modern Railings (4 50 pieces) 0164.

The Rix Wrought Iron Highway Overpass for HO scales is modeled after the bridges
built to span over railroad tracks. The Rix Highway Overpass Wrought Iron consist of 50
foot spans which interlock together so that any length bridge can be built. The piers are
designed to be adjustable so that raising or lowering the bridge for different heights is
quick and easy.

50' Wrought Iron Highway Overpass (Only) 0121.
50' Wrought Iron Hwy. Overpass w/Pier 0122.
150' Wrought Iron Highway Overpass w/Piers 0123.
Wrought Iron Railings (4 50' Railing) 0124.

Steel Overpass Beams (10 50' pieces) 0125.

€9,80

€9,80
€12,60
€ 22,50
€ 63,40
€9,80
€9,80
€9,80
€9,80
€12,60
€ 22,50
€ 63,40
€9,80
€9,80
€9,80

€12,60
€ 22,50
€63,35
€9,80
€9,80
€12,60
€ 22,50
€63,35
€9,80

€12,60
€ 22,50
€63,35
€9,80
€9,80



HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale

CTC Knob Kit ( 2 Kits shown )

Rural Timber Overpass

Maxwell Ave House

Maxwell Ave House

Maxwell Ave House

Corrugated 30' Grain Bin

Corrugated 40' Grain Bin

Corrugated Grain Bin Extension
Grain Bin Top 15 Degree

Grain Bin Top 30 Degree

Grain Bin Parts (door, vents, blower)
Corrugated 30' Grain Bin

Corrugated 40' Grain Bin

Corrugated Grain Bin Extension
Grain Bin Top 30 Degree

Grain Elevator

Quonset Hut HO

Quonset Hut N Scale

29' Flat Top Water/Oil Tank.
43' Flat Top Water/Oil Tank
60' Flat Top Water/Oil Tank

29' Peaked Top Water/Oil Tank
43' Peaked Top Water/Oil Tank

60' Peaked Top Water/Oil Tank

All Scales

0061.

0200.

0201.

0202.

0203.

0304.
0305.
0354.
0356.
0357.
0358.
0703.
0704.
0705.
0706.

0407.

0410.

0710.
0500.
0501.
0502.

0503.
0504.

0505.

€15,45

€ 26,70

€21,10

€ 23,90

€ 23,90

€ 25,30
€ 30,95
€9,80
€7,00
€7,00
€7,00
€ 19,65
€ 25,30
€7,00
€5,60

€ 32,35

€ 19,65

€ 19,65
€16,85
€ 22,50
€ 28,10

€16,85
€ 22,50

€ 28,10


http://rixproducts.com/6280061.htm
http://rixproducts.com/rural_timber_overpass.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280202.htm
http://rixproducts.com/new_page_2.htm
http://rixproducts.com/rix_maxwell_ave.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280407.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280410.htm
http://rixproducts.com/quonset_hut_n_scale.htm

All-American Blue Silo Co. 0510. € 22,50

Elevated Tank 0520. € 18,25

3 Buggies, Kit. 0601. € 19,65

Model the interior operations of a steel mill or foundry complex with these ingot buggies and
molds. All of the kits are HO scale and feature injection molded parts. Ingot Buggies.: These
small two axle cars carry ingot molds inside a steel mill. Kits includes (3) buggies, draw bars
and wheel sets from Kadee. Kadee couplers can be used. Ingot Molds: The large molds are
used to transport molten steel within a mill complex. They can also be loaded aboard gondolas
to carry molten steel from a furnace to another facility.

Molds Are Also Sold Seperadly, Kit inkludes 2 Ingold Molds And Tools. 0602. €4,95

Roof Vents 0610. €12,60
Roof Vents & Cyclones 0611. € 22,50
Cut Stone Culverts Small Stone. 0651. €14,00
Cut Stone Culverts Large Stone. 0652. € 14,00
Crossbuck and Milepost Set 0660. €11,20
Guthrie Grain Elevator 2-60' or 1-120' with Ladders & Platforms. 0707. €22,50
Guthrie Grain Elevator 1-60' or 2-30' Grain Binswith Ladders & Chutes. 0708. € 43,60

Rix Products is now manufacturing an N Scale Grain Elevator. This elevator represents the
style of elevator used all over the country at farms and industries. The Rix N Scale Grain
Elevator offers a highly detailed elevator with ladders, platforms and distribution box. The
Grain Elevator can be built in 30 foot increments up to any height you wish. Color matches
galvanized metal. The N Scale Grain Elevator is available separately and is also packaged as
an industry called Guthrie Grain. The Guthrie Grain kit includes a 60 foot tall grain elevator,
two 30 foot tall grain bins and chute tubes. Additional 30 and 40 foot grain bins are also
available for Rix Products.

EEN AANTAL VAN DEZE PRODUKTEN ZIJN OP VOORRAAD, ZIE GELE ACHTERGROND
AL HET OVERIGE WORDT VOOR U BESTELD BI1J RIX-PRODUCTS
LET OP LICHTBLAUWE ACHTERGROND IS N-SCHAAL


http://rixproducts.com/6280510.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280520.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280610.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280611.htm
http://rixproducts.com/6280651.htm
http://rixproducts.com/checkout.htm

	Blad1

