## RIX PRODUCTS CATALOG (628)

	ALLE BOUWPAKKET ZIJN HO TENZIJ ANDERS VERMELD	Code	Priis
	THE BOOK TAKEN BOW TO TELLED ALL DE AS YEAR MEDICAL DE LA COMPANION DE LA COMP		
	Rix Rax Mounting Bracket	0001.	€ 6,35
	Rail-it HO Scale	0002.	€ 5,60
	Rix Rail-it N Scale	0003.	€ 5,60
11116			
IIII The	Twin Coil Switch Machine Out of Stock at this time.	0004.	€ 18,30
PALIFIAN PARTY NO.			
	Rix Rax Flat	0005.	€ 6,35
3	Dir. Aiurte De d	0007.	€ 5,30
	Rix Ajusto Pad	0007.	€ 5,50
	Uncoupling Tool	0014.	€ 6,35
	Rix Rax 21 Mounting Bracket for Hankscraft Display Motor	0021.	€ 6,35
	Rix Pick Uncoupling Tool N Scale	0024.	€ 5,60
-100	The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles are designed to represent telephone poles used by the real railroads. The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles come in 30 and 40 foot lengths and the		
	crossarms are made so you can attach as many crossarms as needed to the poles. The correct spacing of the crossarms are held by the sprue and notches are provided in the		
	pole to make assembly quick and easy. Poles and Crossarms are molded in a brown plastic.		
	30 & 40 foot poles (only) 36 total	0030.	€ 9,80
	Crossarms (only) 72 total 2 Arm Poles includes 18 poles and 36 Crossarms	0031. 0032.	€ 9,80 € 9,80
	4 Arm Poles includes 12 Poles and 48 Crossarms	0034.	€ 9,80
-	Clear Crossarms (only) 36 total	0035.	€ 9,80

€ 9,80



## The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles are

designed to represent telephone poles used by the real railroads. The Rix Railroad Telephone Poles come in 30 and 40 foot lengths and the crossarms are made so you can attach as many crossarms as needed to the poles. The correct spacing of the crossarms are held by the sprue and notches are provided in the pole to make assembly quick and easy. Poles and Crossarms are molded in a brown plastic.



The Rix Highway Overpass for N & HO scales is modeled after the bridges built during the 1930's and 1940's to span over railroad tracks. This style of bridge was used all over the country and is common to most people. The Rix Highway Overpass consist of 50 foot spans which interlock together so that any length bridge can be built. The piers are designed to be adjustable so that raising or lowering the bridge for different heights is quick and easy.

	quick and casy.		
HO Scale	Highway Pier	0100.	€ 9,80
HO Scale	Early 50' Highway Overpass	0101.	€ 12,60
HO Scale	Early 50' Hwy. Overpass w/Pier	0102.	€ 22,50
HO Scale	Early 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers	0103.	€ 63,40
HO Scale	Early Railings (4 50' Sections)	0104.	€ 9,80
HO Scale	Highway Beams (10 50' pieces)	0105.	€ 9,80
HO Scale	Roadway (4 50' Sections)	0106.	€ 9,80
N Scale	Highway Pier	0150.	€ 9,80
N Scale	Early 50' Highway Overpass	0151.	€ 12,60
N Scale	Early 50' Hwy. Overpass W/Pier	0152.	€ 22,50
N Scale	Early 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers	0153.	€ 63,40
N Scale	Early Railings (4 50' Sections)	0154.	€ 9,80
N Scale	Highway Beams (10 50' pieces)	0155.	€ 9,80
N Scale	Roadway (4 50' Sections)	0156.	€ 9,80



The Rix Modern Highway Overpass for N & HO scales is modeled after the bridges built today to span over railroad tracks. This style of bridge is typical of most new construction and is used all over the country. The Rix Modern Highway Overpass consist of 50 foot spans which interlock together so that any length bridge can be built. The piers are designed to be adjustable so that raising or lowering the bridge for different heights is aniels and easy

HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
HO Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale
N Scale

quick and easy.		
Modern 50' Highway Overpass	0111.	€ 12,60
Modern 50' Hwy.Overpass W/Pier	0112.	€ 22,50
Modern 150' Hwy. Overpass W/Piers	0113.	€ 63,35
Modern Railings (4 50' sections)	0114.	€ 9,80
Highway Divider (4 50' sections)	0115.	€ 9,80
Modern 50' Highway Overpass	0161.	€ 12,60
Modern 50' Highway Overpass W/Pier	0162.	€ 22,50
Modern 150' Hwy.Overpass W/Piers	0163.	€ 63,35
Modern Railings (4 50 pieces)	0164.	€ 9,80



The Rix Wrought Iron Highway Overpass for HO scales is modeled after the bridges built to span over railroad tracks. The Rix Highway Overpass Wrought Iron consist of 50 foot spans which interlock together so that any length bridge can be built. The piers are designed to be adjustable so that raising or lowering the bridge for different heights is quick and easy.

HO	Scale
НО	Scale
HO	Scale
НО	Scale
HO	Scale

50' Wrought Iron Highway Overpass (Only)	0121.	€ 12,60
50' Wrought Iron Hwy. Overpass w/Pier	0122.	€ 22,50
150' Wrought Iron Highway Overpass w/Piers	0123.	€ 63,35
<b>Wrought Iron Railings (4 50' Railing)</b>	0124.	€ 9,80
Steel Overpass Beams (10 50' pieces)	0125.	€ 9.80

	CTC Knob Kit (2 Kits shown)	All Scales	0061.	€ 15,45
	Rural Timber Overpass		0200.	€ 26,70
	Maxwell Ave House		0201.	€ 21,10
	Maxwell Ave House		0202.	€ 23,90
	Maxwell Ave House		0203.	€ 23,90
Pro Lang	Corrugated 30' Grain Bin		0304.	€ 25,30
HO Scale	Corrugated 40' Grain Bin		0305.	€ 30,95
HO Scale	Corrugated Grain Bin Extension		0354.	€ 9,80
HO Scale	Grain Bin Top 15 Degree		0356.	€ 7,00
HO Scale	Grain Bin Top 30 Degree		0357.	€ 7,00
HO Scale	Grain Bin Parts (door, vents, blower)		0358.	€ 7,00
N Scale	Corrugated 30' Grain Bin		0703.	€ 19,65
N Scale	Corrugated 40' Grain Bin		0704.	€ 25,30
N Scale	Corrugated Grain Bin Extension		0705.	€ 7,00
N Scale	Grain Bin Top 30 Degree		0706.	€ 5,60
	Grain Elevator		0407.	€ 32,35
	Quonset Hut HO		0410.	€ 19,65
The same of				
II.	Quonset Hut N Scale		0710.	<b>€ 19,65</b>
	29' Flat Top Water/Oil Tank.		0500.	€ 16,85
Lance	43' Flat Top Water/Oil Tank		0501.	€ 22,50
	60' Flat Top Water/Oil Tank		0502.	€ 28,10
Maria Maria	29' Peaked Top Water/Oil Tank		0503.	€ 16,85
	43' Peaked Top Water/Oil Tank		0504.	€ 22,50
	60' Peaked Top Water/Oil Tank		0505.	€ 28,10

	All-American Blue Silo Co. Elevated Tank	0510. 0520.	€ 22,50 € 18,25
	3 Buggies, Kit.	0601.	€ 19,65
HO Scale	Model the interior operations of a steel mill or foundry complex with these ingot buggies and molds. All of the kits are HO scale and feature injection molded parts. Ingot Buggies: These small two axle cars carry ingot molds inside a steel mill. Kits includes (3) buggies, draw bars and wheel sets from Kadee. Kadee couplers can be used. Ingot Molds: The large molds are used to transport molten steel within a mill complex. They can also be loaded aboard gondolas to carry molten steel from a furnace to another facility.	,	
	Molds Are Also Sold Seperadly, Kit inkludes 2 Ingold Molds And Tools.	0602.	€ 4,95
. <b>1</b> .	Roof Vents  Roof Vents & Cyclones	0610. 0611.	€ 12,60 € 22,50
	Cut Stone Culverts Small Stone.	0651.	€ 14,00
	Cut Stone Culverts Large Stone.	0652.	€ 14,00
111111	Crossbuck and Milepost Set	0660.	€ 11,20



N Scale

Rix Products is now manufacturing an N Scale Grain Elevator. This elevator represents the style of elevator used all over the country at farms and industries. The Rix N Scale Grain Elevator offers a highly detailed elevator with ladders, platforms and distribution box. The Grain Elevator can be built in 30 foot increments up to any height you wish. Color matches galvanized metal. The N Scale Grain Elevator is available separately and is also packaged as an industry called Guthrie Grain. The Guthrie Grain kit includes a 60 foot tall grain elevator, two 30 foot tall grain bins and chute tubes. Additional 30 and 40 foot grain bins are also available for Rix Products.

Guthrie Grain Elevator 2-60' or 1-120' with Ladders & Platforms.

Guthrie Grain Elevator 1-60' or 2-30' Grain Binswith Ladders & Chutes.

0707.

0708.

€ 22,50

€ 43,60